JOLANDA VAN DEN BERG

Currently working as an Actress, Creative Developer, Voice Over and Writer

Surname:
Initials:
Name:

Date and place of Birth:

Nationality:
Hair color:
Eye color:
Length:

Driver’s licence:

Languages:

EDUCATION:

2021 - 2022

2001 - 2004

1997 - 2001

THEATRE:

Sept — Nov 2023

May 2023

2019

2018

2016

2013 - 2014

2011

van den Berg

I M.

Jolanda

September 9, 1981, Utrecht
Dutch

blond/ red

blue

1.86 m

Yes
Dutch, English

Scenariovakschool, Amsterdam
Screenwriting for Film by Gwyneth Sleutel

Frank Sanders Academy, Amsterdam
Degree: June 2004

Graphic Design, Eindhoven
Degree: July 2001

Lieve Vrienden, Familie en Genodigden
Theater Bellevue & Theater Oostpool
Director: Jan Hulst

Duif in Artis
Theater na de Dam - ARTIS (Amsterdam Zoo)
Idea, concept & writer

De Dans Ontsprongen
Theater na de Dam - Carré
Idea, concept & assistant director

De Veere
Discordia - Theater Frascati

NICO

Theaterfestival Boulevard - Director. Sytske van der Ster

50 Shades... The Parody
Senf Theaterpartners - Director: Jasper Verheugd

Who's Afraid of Woody Allen?
Musical Play - Director: Evrik van 't Wout



2010

2007 - 2008

2006 - 2007

2004 - 2005

FILM/ TELEVISION:

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2019 -2023

2021 - 2022

2022

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2014

2014

2013

2011

Imagine Sylvia...
Solo Play about Sylvia Plath - Director: Sieta Keizer

Ciske de Rat
Joop van den Ende Theatre Productions - Director: Paul Eenens

Honk
3 and a Crowd - Director: Paul van Ewijk

The Jantjes
Joop van den Ende Theatre Productions - Director: Dick Hauser

Hostage, Netflix original movie - Director: Bobby Boermans
Ten Minste Houdbaar Tot - S2 - Director: Jan Albert de Weert
Multiplayer (web series) - Director: David Cocheret

Alles Flex - Director: Nick Jongerius

Qogappels - S5 - Director: Will Koopman

CAST - Director: llse Warringa, Niek Barendsen

Dertigers - Season 1, 2, 3, 4
Director: Elselien Peters, Allard Westenbrink

Creative Developer for Millstreet Films

Pink Moon - Director: Floor van der Meulen

Mocro mafia - Director: Giancarlo Sanchez

JEUK - Director: Elselien Peters

Papadag - S1- Director: Alieke van Saarloos, Sia Hermanides
Kissinger (short movie) - Director: Hugo Naber

Code 66 (Arthouse) - Development: Christiaan Bastiaans
Dokter Tinus - Director: Marc Willard

Groenland - Director: Tomas Kaan

De Boskampi’s - Director. Arne Toonen

Freddy leven in de Brouwerij - Director: Pim van Hoeve

Dokter Tinus - S1 - Director: Erik van 't Wout, Marc Willard



2011

2011

2011

2010- 2011

2010

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2006

SEMINAR/ MASTERCLASS:

2023

2016

2014 -

ADDITIONAL.:

Black Out - Director: Arne Toonen

Quiz - Director: Dick Maas

Swchrwm - Director: Froukje Tan

Zapp Delict - Director: Allard Westenbrink

Dik Trom - Director: Arne Toonen

Foeksia de Miniheks - Director: Johan Nijenhuis
13 in de Qorlog - Director: Vincent Schuurman
Flikken Maastricht - Director: Pieter van Rijn
Gooische Vrouwen - Director: Will Koopman
De Co Assistent - Director: Pieter van Rijn

Raw Footage/ Scapegoats (Arthouse) - Director: Aernout Mik

Stanislavsky
Seb Harcombe, ACT

Writing course literature
Schrijversvakschool, Amsterdam

Followed various workshops and master classes for my development
as an actress/ singer.

Background in classical ballet, experienced singer and PADI Advanced Open Water Diver.
Love working with a drilling machine.



